
2008. április 01-ei állapot  

Szervezet  
Egyéni vállalkozók 

Aktív  
Egyéni vállalkozók 

összes  
Igazolványos 

Aktív  
Igazolványos 

Összes  Társas vállalkozások Aktív Társas vállalkozások Összes  

Budapest  323  411 14 843  17 065  1044 1 151  

Baranya  516  522  3 009  3 151  107  108  

Bács-Kiskun  248  266 3 993 4 638  106  109  

Békés  286  295  2 484  2 608  56  56  

Borsod-Abaúj-Zemplén     
383  

   
466 

   
4 735  

   
8 567  

   
122  

   
168 

Csongrád  340  586  2 885  3 206  79  130  

Fejér  384  409  4 835  5 072  114  132  

Gyır – Moson - Sopron    266  327    3 939  4 056    91  106  

Hajdú-Bihar  767  1 001 4 009  4 957  136  164  

Heves  215  223  2 556  4 887  61  76  

Jász-Nagykun-Szolnok    298    348   3 189    3 452    78   88  

Komárom-Esztergom  273  311  3 324  3 736  102  107  

Nógrád  374  448  1 930  2 820  24  32  

Pest  354  458  14 402  17 194  457  592  

Somogy  262  321  3 324  5 179 68  77  

Szabolcs – Szatmár – Bereg  559   656  3 075  5 223  73    110 

Tolna  126  145  1 813  1 995  48  54  

Vas  289  298  1 986  3 078  44  61  

Veszprém  672  854  3 219  5 312  71 80  

Zala  235  251  2 060  2 749  54  62  

∑  7 170  8 596  85 610  106 945  2 935  3 463  

Mindösszesen:  
· Aktív: 95 715 
· Összes: 119 004 


